
2024-2025 Course Offerings by Cycle 
This list may be subject to changes due to enrollment demands and/or staffing changes. 

Cycle 1 
 CI Classes  

 
 Aesthetics Classes 

 1125 Drama Rama - Gr. 1  
 

 0115 Yes, I Can  
 

 1128 Dynamite Drawing  
 

 1122 Piano Preparatory 
 

 2123 Advanced Gymnastics 
 

 1135 Kaboom Cartoons -  

 3120 Young Scholar’s  
 

 1127 Lift Ev’ry Voice 
 

 3126 Jr. Great Books Gr.1 
 

 1129 Playing w/Paint 
 

 4130 Math Puzzles/Games 
 

 1130 Absolutely Architecture 
 

 5121 Science All Around Gr.1 
 

 1134 Fashion Fun 
 

   2124 Ballet-Jazz 
 

   2126 Mini Tai Chi 
 

   2128 Dancing with our Stars 
 

   3125 Let’s Meet the Author 
 

   3128/9 Reading Wizards Gr. 1&2 
 

   4120 Math Games 
 

   5123 UnderH2O Adventure 
 

   5125 Cosmic Explorers 
 

  
 

 5127 Kitchen Chemistry 
 

   5128 Paws ‘n’ Claws 
 

   6121 Wonderful Wonders of the World 
 

   6122World Class Travelers 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Cycle 2 
 

 CI Classes  
 

 Aesthetics Classes 

 1120 Chorus Gr.2 
 

 0115 – Yes, I Can  
 

 1121 Fiddlin’ Around 
 

 1130 Absolutely Architecture 
 

 1131 Painter’s Passion  
 

 1134 Fashion Fun 
 

 1138 Drama Rama Gr.2 
 

 1136 Super Sculptures 
 

 4121 Whiz Kids: Problem 
Solving Gr.2 

 2122 Hop, Skip, Jump 
 

 5124 Isaac’s Kids Gr. 2 
 

 3128 Reading Wizards Gr.1 
 

 6120 East Meets West 
 

 3129 Read Wizards Gr.2 
 

   4120 Math Games 
 

   4131 Mad, Mad Money 
 

   5120 Scientists in Training 
 

   5123 UnderH2O Adventure  
 

   5125 Cosmic Explorers 
 

   5127 Kitchen Chemistry 
 

   5128 Paws ‘n’ Claws 
 

   6121 Wonderful Wonders of the World 
 

   6125 African Folktales 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Cycle 3 
 CI Classes  Aesthetics Classes 
 1133 Printer’s Paradise 

 
 0113 My BFF 

 
 2127 Dance Unlimited 

 
 1126 Puppetry 

 
 1120 Chorus Gr.1 

 
 1129 Playing with Paint 

 
 3136 Nishuane News Gr.2 

 
 1130 Absolutely Architecture  

 
   1135 Kaboom Cartoons 

 
   1136 Super Sculptures 

 
   2121 Soccer, Track & Field 

 
   2126 Mini Tai Chi 

 
   3123 Once Upon a Time 

 
   3124 Author’s Workshop 

 
   4120 Math Games 

 
   4131 Mad, Mad Money 

 
   5120 Scientist in Training 

 
   5123 UnderH2O Adventure 

 
   5127 Kitchen Chemistry 

 
   5128 Paws ‘n’ Claws 

 
   6121Wonderful Wonders of the World 

 
   6122 World Class Travelers 

 
   8120 3D Design/Coding 

 
 
 


